Race Date
February 24, 2018

Overall
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Results By Cajun Timing (Contact:

Name
Taylor Mayeux
Michael Murray
Horace Crochet
Maurice Coleman
Benjamin Giamalva
Johnny Morgan
Michael Delatin
Ross Denicola
Ben Gregorio
Lucas Jaet
Chris Howard
Delario Smith
David Broussard
Shane Sonnier
Jacob Cotton
Jacque Lasseigne
Steven Brooksher
John Legleu
Mark Culotta
Gerard Guidry
Scott Ritter
Skip Phares
Francis Mayer
Mark Emonet
Dean Tribou
D J Campagna
Charles Pecquet
Steve Losavio
Stephen Eisenbraun
Jason Skias
John Bonfanti

2018 Brother Eldon 5K

Overall Finish List

CHS Alumnus Runners

City

Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Port Allen LA
Zachary LA
Baton Rouge LA
Denham Springs
Brusly LA
Baton Rouge LA

Baton Rouge LA
Denham Springs
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Baton Rouge LA
Carville LA

Baton Rouge LA

LA

LA

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

189
205
73
57
108
203
82
46
78
385
134
480
383
267
60
483
36
166
75
112
240
488
188
99
284
381
650
369
95
259
498

29
24
43
22
60
56
30
52
25

49
19
53
24
25
56
65
68
55
55
42
63
51
48
25
20
51
62
58
29
68
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Overall
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
0-0
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time Pace
20:13.2 6:31/M
22:24.5 7:14/M
22:56.8 7:24/M
23:05.8 7:27/M
23:37.8 7:37IM
24:22.1 7:52IM
24:46.3 7:59/M
25:12.3 8:08/M
25:56.3 8:22/M
26:05.6 8:25/M
26:50.5 8:39/M
27:09.3 8:45/M
27:58.1 9:01/M
28:04.3 9:03/M
28:08.4 9:05/M
29:16.8 9:26/M
29:41.1 9:35/M
29:41.6 9:35/M
30:40.8 9:54/M

31:54.3 10:17/M
33:29.1 10:48/M
34:00.5 10:58/M
34:20.2 11:05/M
37:41.4 12:09/M
37:48.7 12:12/M
40:00.8 12:54/M
40:01.2 12:55/M
43:40.6 14:05/M
47:24.8 15:17/M
51:13.3 16:31/M
51:36.6 16:39/M

02/24/2018 02:24:25



