

2018 Brother Eldon 5K

Race Date
February 24, 2018

Overall Finish List**CHS Alumnus Runners**

<u>Overall</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>City</u>	<u>Bib No</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Gend</u>	<u>AG Place</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Taylor Mayeux	Baton Rouge LA	189	29	M	1 Overall	20:13.2	6:31/M
2	Michael Murray	Baton Rouge LA	205	24	M	1 1-99	22:24.5	7:14/M
3	Horace Crochet	Port Allen LA	73	43	M	2 1-99	22:56.8	7:24/M
4	Maurice Coleman	Zachary LA	57	22	M	3 1-99	23:05.8	7:27/M
5	Benjamin Giamalva	Baton Rouge LA	108	60	M	4 1-99	23:37.8	7:37/M
6	Johnny Morgan	Denham Springs LA	203	56	M	5 1-99	24:22.1	7:52/M
7	Michael Delatin	Brusly LA	82	30	M	6 1-99	24:46.3	7:59/M
8	Ross Denicola	Baton Rouge LA	46	52	M	7 1-99	25:12.3	8:08/M
9	Ben Gregorio		78	25	M	8 1-99	25:56.3	8:22/M
10	Lucas Jaet	Baton Rouge LA	385		M	1 0-0	26:05.6	8:25/M
11	Chris Howard	Denham Springs LA	134	49	M	9 1-99	26:50.5	8:39/M
12	Delario Smith	Baton Rouge LA	480	19	M	10 1-99	27:09.3	8:45/M
13	David Broussard	Baton Rouge LA	383	53	M	11 1-99	27:58.1	9:01/M
14	Shane Sonnier	Baton Rouge LA	267	24	M	12 1-99	28:04.3	9:03/M
15	Jacob Cotton	Baton Rouge LA	60	25	M	13 1-99	28:08.4	9:05/M
16	Jacque Lasseigne	Baton Rouge LA	483	56	M	14 1-99	29:16.8	9:26/M
17	Steven Brooksher	Baton Rouge LA	36	65	M	15 1-99	29:41.1	9:35/M
18	John Legleu	Baton Rouge LA	166	68	M	16 1-99	29:41.6	9:35/M
19	Mark Culotta	Baton Rouge LA	75	55	M	17 1-99	30:40.8	9:54/M
20	Gerard Guidry	Baton Rouge LA	112	55	M	18 1-99	31:54.3	10:17/M
21	Scott Ritter	Baton Rouge LA	240	42	M	19 1-99	33:29.1	10:48/M
22	Skip Phares	Baton Rouge LA	488	63	M	20 1-99	34:00.5	10:58/M
23	Francis Mayer	Baton Rouge LA	188	51	M	21 1-99	34:20.2	11:05/M
24	Mark Emonet	Baton Rouge LA	99	48	M	22 1-99	37:41.4	12:09/M
25	Dean Tribou	Baton Rouge LA	284	25	M	23 1-99	37:48.7	12:12/M
26	D J Campagna	Baton Rouge LA	381	20	M	24 1-99	40:00.8	12:54/M
27	Charles Pecquet	Baton Rouge LA	650	51	M	25 1-99	40:01.2	12:55/M
28	Steve Losavio	Baton Rouge LA	369	62	M	26 1-99	43:40.6	14:05/M
29	Stephen Eisenbraun	Baton Rouge LA	95	58	M	27 1-99	47:24.8	15:17/M
30	Jason Skias	Carville LA	259	29	M	28 1-99	51:13.3	16:31/M
31	John Bonfanti	Baton Rouge LA	498	68	M	29 1-99	51:36.6	16:39/M